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3 2中　山　　貴　紀
西　村　　悠　貴

石　橋　　　涼
蟹　山 　祐　馬

（神） （神）

中　山　　貴　紀
西　村　　悠　貴

（神）

（神）

13
吉　田　　優
狩　野　　豊

（群）

14 （千）

502

３位決定戦

28

102

103

302

204

203

202

105

402
501

渡　部　　祐　介
久保田　　勝

治

何　木　　紀　之
矢　上　　優　樹

明　石　　拓　也
兼　崎　　直　樹

三　澤　清
江波戸　　　航

江守　英　智
阿久澤　　翔

小　渕　　健　一
吉　田　　明　由

伊　藤　　恭　平
藤　川　　太　郎

1

毛綱　理生ﾛｯｷｰ

内堀　　　達也

11 （茨）

8 （東）

9

（群）

4
田　中　大　貴
岡　本　勇　也

（神）

中　山　　貴　紀
西　村　　悠　貴

馬　上 　和　樹
田　中　 佑　多

石　井　　紀　昭
福　本　　信　幸

関　　健　太
立　石　　竜　平

海老沼　紀　光
堀　内　俊　作

106

灘　光　　晋太
郎鈴　木　　重

治

吉　野　修　治
鷹　野　　翔

（神）

16
渡　辺　　　　優
大　関　　孝　司

（栃）

17

19 （神）

20 （東）

（群）

201

（茨）

（東）

（山）

24 （東）

21 （埼）

22 （神）

401

福　島 　　　梓
渡　辺　 雄　太

27 （千）

25

有　馬　　歓　生
望　月　　翔　太

（神）

101

（東）

（東）

26 （東）

（千）

鷲　尾　　繁
宮　寺　進一郎

竹　島　　　稔
青　山　　光男

石　橋　　　涼
蟹　山 　祐　馬

田　山　恭　志
小　島　　智　康

宮　本　康　雄
葛　西　 伸　一

三　上　　洋　平
松　本　　新　一

104

109

15

宮　下　　直　樹
豊　由　　将　輝

18

（栃）

井　藤　　博　和
新　堀　　貴　大
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112

208

111

110

108

107

205

206

207

304

303

10

5 （東）

（埼）

6

7 （千）

2

3

12

23

301




